

## 10.34 Fall 2005 Notes. Errata

Beers, K. J. Numerical Methods for Chemical Engineering : Applications in  
MATLAB

Chapter 7. page 481. equation (7.165). On the right,  $X_{t_k}$  should be changed to  $X_{t_{k+1}}$ . The same correction should be made to the right side of (7.169).